

14

MISC DJ 210/24

AMJAD ALI Vs. MOHD IKRAM

16.04.2025

Present : Sh. Sadiq Hussain, Ld. Counsel for the DH with
DH.
Sh. Sanjeev, Ld. Counsel for the JD (through VC).
JD in person.

Put up for consideration/further proceedings on
30.05.2025.

(SOMITRA KUMAR)
DJ-06,EAST/ KKD COURTS
DELHI/16.04.2025 (s)